
L 304-G
gold

L 305
gold only
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PRICES INCLUDE RED, WHITE AND BLUE NECK RIBBONS.

BACKSIDE ENGRAVING ADD $.95 PER MEDAL.
MAXIMUM OF 4 LINES, 15 LETTERS OR SPACES.
4-5 WEEK LEAD TIME FOR ENGRAVED MEDALS.

LLR-402 SIZE 10  LLR-403 SIZE 10 LLR-404 SIZE 10

LLR-405 SIZE 8 LLR-406 SIZE 8 LLR-407 SIZE 8 LLR-408 SIZE 8

$10.00
LLR-401 SIZE 10  

SIZE 10       
LLR-409

SIZE 10       
LLR-410

Approved Licensee

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00 $10.00

18 Lamar Drive
Wintersville OH 43953

L 450

gold only

L 451

gold only

FLIPPING COIN
LITTLE LEAGUE

1-99

100-499

500+

$3.50

$3.00

$2.85

L 304-S
silver

L 303-S
gold

L 303-G
silver

L 301-S
gold

L 301-G
silver

L 302-S
gold

L 302-G
silver

LL-M
gold

LL-C

gold only

FLIPPING COIN

1 1/2” $2.50

Girls with Game

1 1/2”
$2.25
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FS-224 (glitter)FS-222 (glitter)

FS-213 FS-207 (glitter)

TB-216

TB-221TB-225

BB-707

GOLD
&

SILVER

GOLD
ONLY

GOLD
&

SILVER

BB-711 BB-712

30” neck ribbon included.

1-99
$2.50

100-499
$2.35

500+
$2.25         

2” MEDALS2” MEDALS

30” neck ribbon included.

1-99
$3.25

100-499
$2.90

500+
$2.65         

2.5” MEDALS2.5” MEDALS

SWP-709

$2.25

BB-701

$2.25

SWP-704

$2.25

BB-709

$2.25

BB-710

$2.25$2.25

BB-702

18 Lamar Drive
Wintersville OH 43953

IN-STOCK

RINGS
$10.00 ea.

Rings are size 10
Rings come with a chain and pouch

$2.25

BB-740

BB-750

BB-751



BB-681BB-680 BB-691 BB-705BB-706

BB-684 BB-708BB-688

BB-605

BB-679

BB-676BB-604 BB-675BB-602 BB-674

BB-683

BB-673 BB-678

SMALL BAGS  

MEDIUM BAGS  
AVAILABLE 

ONLY IN BLACK AND GRAY

MEDIUM BAGS AVAILABLE IN BLACK, GRAY, 
BLUE, ORANGE AND CAMO.

SMALL BAGS AVAILABLE IN BLACK, LIME GREEN, 
BLUE, CAMO AND PINK.

8”x12”x APPROX 3.5”
6 zippered sleeves

with thick felt dividers

14”x12”x APPROX 3”
5 zippered sleeves

with thick felt dividers.
Comes with shoulder strap. 14”x12”x APPROX 4.5”

8 zippered sleeves
with thick felt dividers.

Comes with shoulder strap.

BB-696

18 Lamar Drive
Wintersville OH 43953
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BB-905

BB-904

LARGE BAGS  

BB-713 BB-714

BB-715 BB-718 BB-716 BB-717 BB-719 BB-720 BB-721 BB-722

BB-728 BB-731

BB-723 BB-724 BB-725

BB-732BB-726 BB-727 BB-729 BB-730 BB-733

LARGE BAG MEDIUM BAG SMALL BAG
NEW BAG
COLORS
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